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45 PENTAGONAL 2021 FONTANALS (V1)

FOURBALL - Stableford

(Recorrido: ntanals Golf)

Classificacié Equips Divendres (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 ESTEVE CRUELLA, MARTA EL PRAT
SEGURA TORRENTS, GLORIA FEDERACION CATA
MILLET PI-FIGUERAS, JORDI EL PRAT
PALAU MALLOL, JOSE FEDERACION CATA
MENCOS VILA, ROMULO CERDANA
MORO OJEDA, IGNACIO CERDANA
LE MONNIER MATA, JORGE CERDANA
VILA RECOLONS, ALFONSO CERDANA
3 TERUEL SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL COSTA DAURADA
URBISTONDO GOMEZ, INAKI COSTA DAURADA
NOLLA MARTI, JOSEP MARIA COSTA DAURADA
MARTI PUJALS, ESTEVE COSTA DAURADA
4 PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL LLAVANERAS
REDONDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE AGU CLUB HCP1
SEGOVIA RAMIREZ, ANTONIO CLUB HCP1
RAMOS GUTIERREZ, JUAN CLUB HCP1
GUAITA UBIEDO, LUIS SAN CUGAT
BORRAS MOLES, FCO. JAVIER SAN CUGAT
COMELLAS HERBERA, ALBERTO SAN CUGAT
AMORETTI FORTUNY, ENRIQUE SAN CUGAT
6 MAYOR DE LA FUENTE, PEDRO FONTANALS
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JUAN A. BCN FUNGOLF
CERREDA DOPAZO, EDUARDO FONTANALS
LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO FONTANALS
7 VIGAS BONANY, JOAN PALS
IBANYEZ AZNAR, IGNASI PALS
HONTANGAS CANELA, LLUIS PALS
MENOR PEIRO, LUIS PALS
MORENES GILES, MIGUEL EL PRAT
SEGURA ARCH, PERE EL PRAT
TORREDEMER COSTA, FRANCISCO EL PRAT
TINTORE BELIL, ALBERTO EL PRAT
9 SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR BARCELONA
DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER ANOIA
CORNET SUSANA, JOAN ANOIA
MUNNE ORTINEZ, MANEL ANOIA
CARLES COSTA, CARMEN EL PRAT
MIQUEL ANDREU, MARIA GEORGI EL PRAT
LLANZA MATA, ISABEL CERDANA
BERTRAN MARQUEZ, CRISTINA CERDANA
GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS CASTELLTERCOL
BARDAJI PORQUET, RAMON LUIS BCN FUNGOLF
BARALDES PUIG, JOSEP CASTELLTERCOL
FANE CARBONES, JOSE CASTELLTERCOL
12 AGUILAR PUJOL, LUIS GAUDI REUS

LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE
CORDERO GARCIA, JOSE

COSTA DAURADA
COSTA DAURADA

PUGA GARCIA, ARACELI GAUDI REUS
GASET FRIS, FRANCESC FEDERACION ANDO
ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI FEDERACION ANDO
ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP FEDERACION ANDO
GARCIA BRITES, ANTONIO FEDERACION ANDO
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE EL PRAT

DURAN BASTE, JAVIER FONTANALS
ROSELL ARNOLD, PEDRO EL PRAT

DELGADO FERNANDEZ DE HEREDI FEDERACION CATA
VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA EL PRAT

FECHA: 21/05/2021 CODIGO: CB2821242

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12

82 12 21 F 1 44 84
18,6 12 21 F 1 44
58 12 217 M 1 40
14,4 12 217 M 1 40
10,0 21 24 M 1 42 84
13,6 21 24 M 1 42
104 21 25 M 1 42
15,1 21 25 M 1 42
122 13 25 M 1 42 80
12,7 13 25 M 1 42
12,0 13 19 M 1 38
76 13 19 M 1 38
62 1 1 M 1 43 78
48 1 11 M 1 43
76 1 14 M 1 35
76 1 14 M 1 35
106 5 217 M 1 41 78
10,1 5 217 M 1 41
91 5 14 M 1 37
52 5 14 M 1 37
97 15 20 M 1 39 77
99 15 20 M 1 39
152 15 24 M 1 38
92 15 24 M 1 38
10,3 18 19 M 1 39 76
13,5 18 19 M 1 39
59 18 17 M 1 37
16,9 18 17 M 1 37
56 14 217 M 1 43 76
16,2 14 217 M 1 43
10,8 14 24 M 1 33
12,5 14 24 M 1 33
17,3 17 23 M 1 39 75
10,4 17 23 M 1 39
10,5 17 19 M 1 36
106 17 19 M 1 36
12,9 20 28 F 1 39 75
14,9 20 28 F 1 39
90 20 21 F 1 36
11,9 20 217 F 1 36
82 22 28 M 1 43 75
194 22 28 M 1 43
12,4 22 27 M 1 32
15,0 22 27 M 1 32
71 2 10 M 1 40 73
71 2 10 M 1 40
82 2 23 M 1 33
174 2 23 F 1 33
109 6 16 M 1 39 73
55 6 16 M 1 39
126 6 2 M 1 34
87 6 2 M 1 34
50 9 16 M 1 40 73
11,4 9 16 M 1 40
123 9 24 M 1 33
124 9 24 M 1 33
13,2 16 24 F 1 37 73
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17

18

19

21
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25

26

VILA MANCHO, EMMA
ARTIGAS LAGE, MONTSERRAT
RIERA RIVIERE, MONICA
RABERT RIERA, ENRIC

CLUB

EL PRAT

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
MONTANYA

CASADEMUNT FERNANDEZ, ALFRE MONTANYA

SOLER RIERA, JAIME
HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT
LOPEZ CALLEJAS, IGNASI

MONTANYA
MONTANYA
VALLROMANES

MIRANDA PRESEDO, JUAN MARIA  VALLROMANES

QUERALT LOPEZ, ANTONIO
MAYRAL ESTEBAN, JORDI
CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS
SABATE ALTURO, CARLOTA
VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID
HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN
MASSO BARGUES, ANTONI
COSTA SAMPERE, MIGUEL
PUJOL VINARDELL, ANTONIO
GARCIA RUBIES, AGUSTIN
ARRANZ CASAS, ALBERT
VILA CULLELL, AGUSTI

MAS JOVE, JOSEP MARIA
TOMAS SUCARRAT, JAUME

JAUREGUIZAR DUCABLE, MARILE

VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES
LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT

EL PRAT

EL PRAT

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT
VALLROMANES

CORONADO MARTINEZ, GENOVEVA VALLROMANES

MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA
BOFILL BATLLE, LOURDES
RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO, JOSE
GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN
GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, PEDRO
GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO

ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOL

TERUEL BOLADERAS, JAVIER
RAMOS PALACIN, JUAN JOSE
SERRA DEL MOLINO, SILVIA
MANEZ REVOLTOS, AGUSTI
FABREGAT MORA, EUGENI
BONHORA TEMPRANO, JOAN
FARRES MARTI, ALBERT

DE PORCIOLES DE SAN GENIS,
CAROL VILA-CORO, ANTONIO
GALCERAN HOMET, VICTOR
GONZALEZ FREIXA, JOSE IGNAC
BERNARD , SYLVAIN
DUBERNARD , THIERRY
RODENAS , PHILIPPE
GRANDFILS , FLORENT

VALLROMANES
VALLROMANES

EL PRAT

EL PRAT

LA MOLA
FEDERACION CATA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

SAN CUGAT
FONTANALS

SAN CUGAT

SAN CUGAT

SAN CUGAT
FEDERACION CATA
PALS

EMPORDA

EL PRAT
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA

FECHA: 21/05/2021 CODIGO: CB2821242

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12

11,8
12,1
8,6
8,2
25,2
12,6
6,3
11,1
6,2
10,8
12,5
5,1
12,0
4,3
15,0
8,2
7,9
7.4
7,7
10,8
8,4
9,6
14,5
10,4
15,6
10,3
15,3
13,6
12,5
12,2
18,4
17,9
19,6
13,4
13,1
8,7
3,1
6,8
7,7
13,4
11,8
15,6
8,6
10,5
11,7
11,3
6,6
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